{g‘éMASTERs
“INSURANCE SERVICES

ALL Business
LIFE MASTERS CARRIERS

Option 2 * PER LEAD ORDERING MAY BE AVAILABLE - SEE Bottom of page

$580 per thousand (1,000 -4,999) including / PRE* Privacy Return Envelope

* Larger quantities call for $ Price

Standard Service may include but not limited to:
e Fresh Prospect List Every Order
e Exclusive Lead — Goes ONLY to you
e Protected Territory and Mailer

Includes All:  Printing, Paper, Envelopes, Cutting, Inserting, Sorting, Mailing,
Postage, Consumer Lists

Geographic Area: Zip Codes, County, City, State or SCF
Demographic: New & Refinanced Mortgages

e Prices are based on a 8.5 X 3.5 Lead Mailer and are SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR
NOTICE. *Please confirm before ordering*




Option 2
Prices Effective 08/01/2009
STATES
AL ALABAMA
AK  ALASKA
AZ ARIZONA
AR  ARKANSAS
CA CALIFORNIA
CO COLORADO
CT CONNECTICUT
DC DC
DE DELAWARE
FL FLORIDA
GA GEARGIA
1A IOWA
ID IDAHO
IL ILLINOIS
IN INDIANA
KS KANSAS
KY KENTUCKY
LA LOUISIANA
ME MAIN
MD MARYLAND
MA  MASSACHUSETTS
Mi MICHIGAN
MN  MINNESOTA
MS  MISSISSIPPI
MT  MONTANA
MO  MISSOURI
NE NEBRASKA
NH NEW HAMPSHIRE
NJ NEW JERSEY
NY NEW YORK
NM NEW MEXICO
NC NORTH CAROLINA
NV  NEVADA
OH OHIO
OK OKLAHOMA
OR OREGON
PA PENNSYLVANIA
RI RHODE ISLAND
SC SOUTH CAROLINA
TN TENNESSEE
TX TEXAS
uT UTAH
VT  VERMONT
VA  VIRGINIA
WA  WASHINGTON
Wi WISCONSIN

* PER LEAD COST AVAILABLE

Verify current before ordering

CcoSsT
$34.00
$34.00
$44.00
$34.00
$52.00
$45.00
$50.00
$46.00
$36.00
$36.00
$38.00
$36.00
$36.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$34.00
$44.00
$42.00
$38.00
$36.00
$36.00
$34.00
$36.00
$38.00
$36.00
$38.00
$36.00
$34.00
$38.00
$44.00
$40.00
$40.00
$38.00
$38.00
$40.00
$36.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.00

$40.00
$36.00
$40.00

COMMENTS

CT001$52

Varies by county up to $ 50
NO Gwinnett

NO Henn

Nassou and Suffolk $ 42

Meck $ 40

Tulsa $ 44
Wash, Clack, Mult S 40

Varies by county up to $ 50
No Leads

King is $ 40



“We Reserve the Right to Refuse Service to Anyone”

FAX BACK TO: 858-279-7833

DATE:

NAME:

# LEADS ORDERED:
AMOUNT PER LEAD:

SuB TOTAL:

CREDIT CARD TYPE:

[] masteErcarp [ visA [J AMEX [ DISCOVER

We charge a 3% fee for credit cards $

CREDIT CARD NUMBER:

EXPIRATION DATE:

BILLING ADDRESS:

CARD HOLDER NAME:

CARD HOLDER PHONE NUMBER:

| hereby authorize Life Masters Group or one of its affiliates to
charge my credit card for my lead order (which is non-refundable).

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE:




	                      “We Reserve the Right to Refuse Service to Anyone”

