Mortgage Life Lead Generator









Option 2 * PER LEAD ORDERING MAY BE AVAILABLE - SEE Bottom of page

\$ 580 per thousand

(1,000 – 4,999) including / PRE* Privacy Return Envelope

* Larger quantities call for \$ Price

Full Service Mail House Minimum 1000 piece Drop

Standard Service may include but not limited to:

- Fresh Prospect List Every Order
- Exclusive Lead Goes ONLY to you
- Protected Territory and Mailer

Includes All: Printing, Paper, Envelopes, Cutting, Inserting, Sorting, Mailing, Postage, Consumer Lists

You Select

Geographic Area: Zip Codes, County, City, State or SCF

Demographic: New & Refinanced Mortgages

Prices are based on a 8.5 X 3.5 Lead Mailer and are <u>SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR</u>
NOTICE. *Please confirm before ordering*

Option 2 * PER LEAD COST AVAILABLE

Option 2 TEN LEAD COST AVAILABLE			
Prices	Effective 08/01/2009 -		t before ordering
	STATES	COST	COMMENTS
AL	ALABAMA	\$34.00	
AK	ALASKA	\$34.00	
ΑZ	ARIZONA	\$44.00	
AR	ARKANSAS	\$34.00	
CA	CALIFORNIA	\$52.00	
CO	COLORADO	\$45.00	
CT	CONNECTICUT	\$50.00	CT 001 \$ 52
DC	DC	\$46.00	
DE	DELAWARE	\$36.00	
FL	FLORIDA	\$36.00	Varies by county up to \$ 50
GA	GEARGIA	\$38.00	NO Gwinnett
IA	IOWA	\$36.00	
ID	IDAHO	\$36.00	
IL	ILLINOIS	\$38.00	
IN	INDIANA	\$38.00	
KS	KANSAS	\$36.00	
KY	KENTUCKY	\$36.00	
LA	LOUISIANA	\$36.00	
ME	MAIN	\$34.00	
MD	MARYLAND	\$44.00	
MA	MASSACHUSETTS	\$42.00	
MI	MICHIGAN	\$38.00	
MN	MINNESOTA	\$36.00	NO Henn
MS	MISSISSIPPI	\$36.00	
MT	MONTANA	\$34.00	
MO	MISSOURI	\$36.00	
NE	NEBRASKA	\$38.00	
NH	NEW HAMPSHIRE	\$36.00	
NJ	NEW JERSEY	\$38.00	
NY	NEW YORK	\$36.00	Nassou and Suffolk \$ 42
NM	NEW MEXICO	\$34.00	
NC	NORTH CAROLINA	\$38.00	Meck \$ 40
NV	NEVADA	\$44.00	
ОН	OHIO	\$40.00	
ОК	OKLAHOMA	\$40.00	Tulsa \$ 44
OR	OREGON	\$38.00	Wash, Clack, Mult \$ 40
PA	PENNSYLVANIA	\$38.00	
RI	RHODE ISLAND	\$40.00	
SC	SOUTH CAROLINA	\$36.00	
TN	TENNESSEE	\$38.00	
TX	TEXAS	\$38.00	Varies by county up to \$ 50
UT	UTAH	\$36.00	
VT	VERMONT		No Leads
VA	VIRGINIA	\$40.00	
WA	WASHINGTON	\$36.00	King is \$ 40
WI	WISCONSIN	\$40.00	



CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION FORM

"We Reserve the Right to Refuse Service to Anyone"

FAX BACK TO: 858-279-7833

DATE:			
Name:			
# LEADS ORDERED:			
AMOUNT PER LEAD:			
SUB TOTAL:			
CREDIT CARD TYPE:			
☐ MASTERCARD ☐ VISA ☐ AMEX ☐ DISCOVER			
We charge a 3% fee for credit cards \$			
CREDIT CARD NUMBER:			
EXPIRATION DATE:			
BILLING ADDRESS:			
CARD HOLDER NAME:			
CARD HOLDER PHONE NUMBER:			
I hereby authorize Life Masters Group or one of its affiliates to charge my credit card for my lead order (which is non-refundable).			
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE:			

Your Lead Order is Non-Refundable